

Union Rd & Louise Ave Sewer Main Rehabilitation & Maintenance Project - Rebid

Engineers Estimate \$2,400,000

November 14, 2017

DOWNSTREAM SERVICES, INC. - ESCONDIDO, CA

INSTALLATION METHOD

CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE

X ULTRAVIOLET CURED-IN-PLACE PIPE

ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
2	Demobilization	1	LS	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
3	Construction Signs and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 85,750.00	\$ 85,750.00
4	Bypass Pumping and Temporary Facilities	1	LS	\$ 894,500.00	\$ 894,500.00
5	Sewer Pipe Cleaning (Pre-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$ 13.30	\$ 111,188.00
6	CCTV Inspection (Pre-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$ 2.25	\$ 18,810.00
7	Cured-in-Place Liner Installation, 30-inch	8248	LF	\$ 153.00	\$ 1,261,944.00
8	Union Pacific Railroad Crossing Cured-in-Place Liner Installation, 30-inch	112	LF	\$ 315.00	\$ 35,280.00
9	CCTV Inspection (Post-Installation) of Existing 30-inch RCP	8360	LF	\$ 1.15	\$ 9,614.00
10	Manhole Rehabilitation	4	EA	\$ 5,555.00	\$ 22,220.00
BID TOTAL:					\$ 2,579,306.00